

2007 Street Resurfacing

code	description	unit	unit rates	Bandemer Parking Lot	
			2007	Quantity	Cost
211	SUBGRADE UNDERCUTTING - TYPE II	C.Y.	\$1.00		\$0.00
212	REM. CURB AND GUTTER, ANY TYPE	L.F.	\$12.50	68	\$850.00
220	BIT. PVMT. LEVELING, REGULAR	TON	\$46.00	338.70	\$15,580.20
221	BIT. PVMT. WEARING, REGULAR	TON	\$50.00	287.67	\$14,383.50
240	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - ANY TYPE - FIXED	L.F.	\$12.50	68	\$850.00
263	STRUCTURE COVERS	LBS.	\$0.95		\$0.00
264	POINT STRUCTURE	EACH	\$50.00		\$0.00
275	21AA LIMESTONE - C.I.P.	C.Y.	\$1.00		\$0.00
282	BARRICADE TYPE II - FURNISH	EACH	\$0.01	20	\$0.20
283	BARRICADE TYPE II - OPERATE	EACH	\$12.00	20	\$240.00
284	BARRICADE TYPE III - FURN. & OPERATE	EACH	\$90.00	1	\$90.00
285	TEMPORARY SIGN - TYPE B	S.F.	\$0.03	12.5	\$0.38
286	NO PARKING SIGN	EACH	\$1.00	4	\$4.00
586	6" WHITE PVMT. MKG. PAINT	L.F.	\$1.45	156	\$226.20
700	PULVERIZE BITUMINOUS PVMT - BIKE PATHS	SYxIN	\$0.50		\$0
701	BIT. PAVEMENT, 13A - BIKE PATHS	TON	\$65.00		\$0
702	MACHINE GRADING , SPECIAL (BIKE PATHS)	C.Y.	\$50.00	340	\$17,000
703	GABION BASKETS	C.Y.	\$75.00		\$0
704	PROTECTIVE FENCING	L.F.	\$4.00		\$0
705	SILT FENCE	L.F.	\$2.00	100	\$200
706	RIP RAP, HEAVY	S.Y.	\$42.00		\$0

Total Item Amount \$49,424

Engineering, Testing, & Inspection \$12,356

**TOTAL Amount** **\$61,781**